
Gray 1 August 2022 Bus 7

6:00 N. Komelik @ first house on right 4:22

5:58 Church at North Komelik 4:23

6:12 Kohatk Village 4:03

6:33 Cocklebur @ 1st street on right 3:48

6:34 Cocklebur @ Playground 3:47

6:35 Cocklebur @ water tower 3:46

6:55 Saddlerock @ Desert Crest 3:26

6:56 Saddlerock @ Sherbundy 3:25

6:57 Shangri La & Pepper Tree 3:24

6:58 Shangri La & Guinn 3:23

7:00 Guinn & Ash 3:22

7:02 Sierra RV Park 3:20

7:09 33940 W. Barnes Rd 3:10

7:11 Pala & Solano 3:12

7:12 34329 W. Miller 3:13

7:14 Anderson @ Siesta 3:15

Gray 2

7:30 Apache & Fuqua 2:47

7:31 Apache & Auburn 2:48

7:32 Apache & Baylor 2:49

7:39 3414 Fuqua 2:56

7:42 Barnes & Stanfield 2:59


